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 36,727

 26,063

 21,636

 1,577

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 84

 728

 3,525

 2,397

 28,918

 272

 119

 684

 85

 374

 14,523

 1,476

 8,607

 175

 76

 747

 78

 358

 1,375

 1,387

 17,870

 122

 69

 377

 5

 18

 120

 163

 1,224

 18

 7

 22

 19,219  17,035  473

 15,289  10,232  542

 11,541  9,817  278

 798  755  24

 42  41  1

 401  318  9

 2,128  1,361  36

 1,278  1,086  33

 14,916  13,804  198

 130  132  10

 66  49  4

 258  244  182

 40  43  2

 190  180  4

 9,334  4,992  197

 799  655  22

 4,517  4,021  69

 102  65  8

 42  33  1

 265  243  239

 50  28

 197  157  4

 845  513  17

 731  635  21

 9,475  8,271  124

 63  55  4

 41  27  1

 139  131  107

 2  3

 11  7

 64  54  2

 91  70  2

 611  601  12

 6  11  1

 5  2

 8  7  7

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  116,710
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District

 30,703

 4

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

White

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Unknown

 82

 940

 2,912

 7,797

 17,832

 297

 157

 686

 1

 2

 1

 16,073  14,135  495

 3  1

 42  37  3

 476  447  17

 1,705  1,168  39

 4,086  3,610  101

 9,253  8,434  145

 153  135  9

 91  63  3

 267  241  178

 1

 2

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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 13,572

 17,661

 7,757

 542

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 29

 229

 3,090

 1,149

 8,654

 116

 64

 241

 44

 132

 13,420

 888

 2,560

 110

 46

 461

 33

 107

 1,191

 663

 5,551

 51

 30

 131

 1

 5

 105

 85

 327

 5

 5

 9

 7,693  5,709  170

 11,131  6,212  318

 4,589  3,068  100

 306  225  11

 14  15

 132  95  2

 1,926  1,135  29

 633  497  19

 4,788  3,805  61

 64  48  4

 34  27  3

 102  87  52

 26  17  1

 77  54  1

 8,767  4,481  172

 514  362  12

 1,455  1,085  20

 72  34  4

 27  18  1

 193  161  107

 22  11

 61  43  3

 754  423  14

 375  274  14

 3,264  2,253  34

 37  12  2

 20  10

 56  42  33

 1

 2  3

 55  48  2

 46  38  1

 192  129  6

 2  2  1

 3  2

 5  3  1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  52,873         
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 13,340

 1

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Female Male Unknown

Female

 33

 320

 2,496

 4,407

 5,528

 152

 89

 315

 1

 7,585  5,539  216

 1

 20  11  2

 171  140  9

 1,525  937  34

 2,394  1,964  49

 3,190  2,287  51

 82  68  2

 56  32  1

 147  100  68

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  52,873         
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 18,229

 5,810

 11,165

 792

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 41

 281

 139

 725

 16,682

 89

 27

 245

 24

 107

 300

 288

 4,962

 31

 9

 89

 35

 158

 60

 431

 10,267

 48

 16

 150

 1

 8

 8

 49

 712

 6

 1

 7

 9,264  8,806  159

 2,961  2,785  64

 5,668  5,396  101

 379  406  7

 19  21  1

 161  116  4

 59  80

 391  330  4

 8,494  8,091  97

 35  52  2

 14  12  1

 91  104  50

 10  14

 56  50  1

 143  155  2

 145  139  4

 2,558  2,367  37

 15  16

 4  5

 30  39  20

 21  14

 85  72  1

 26  34

 208  217  6

 5,249  4,956  62

 17  30  1

 9  7

 53  66  31

 1

 6  2

 5  3

 26  22  1

 338  371  3

 1  5

 1

 2  2  3

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  48,118         
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 12,121

 1

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

White

Female Male Unknown

Female

 26

 338

 125

 1,722

 9,633

 79

 25

 173

 1

 5,993  5,999  129

 1

 11  14  1

 176  159  3

 50  73  2

 854  849  19

 4,791  4,777  65

 41  37  1

 14  11

 56  79  38

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  48,118         
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 4,926

 2,592

 2,714

 243

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White
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Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 14

 218

 296

 523

 3,582

 67

 28

 198

 17

 135

 803

 300

 1,085

 34

 21

 197

 10

 93

 124

 293

 2,052

 23

 23

 96

 3

 5

 7

 29

 185

 7

 1

 6

 2,262  2,520  144

 1,197  1,235  160

 1,284  1,353  77

 113  124  6

 9  5

 108  107  3

 143  146  7

 254  259  10

 1,634  1,908  40

 31  32  4

 18  10

 65  53  80

 4  12  1

 57  76  2

 424  356  23

 140  154  6

 504  569  12

 15  15  4

 11  10

 42  43  112

 7  3

 51  42

 65  56  3

 148  144  1

 962  1,062  28

 9  13  1

 12  10  1

 30  23  43

 1  2

 3  2

 4  3

 19  10

 81  101  3

 3  4

 1

 1  2  3

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  15,719         
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 5,242

 2

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

White

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Unknown

 23

 282

 291

 1,668

 2,671

 66

 43

 198

 1

 1

 2,495  2,597  150

 1  1

 11  12

 129  148  5

 130  158  3

 838  797  33

 1,272  1,370  29

 30  30  6

 21  20  2

 64  62  72

 1

 1

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  15,719         


